L15000043525

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Business Emity Humo)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300269840933

SUFFICIENCY OF FILING TO ACKNOWLEDGE TO ACKNOWLEDGE 15 HM -9

PH 4: 20

RECEIVED

2015 MAR - 9 PM 10: 11

MAR 10 2015 J. HARRIS CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500
ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195
REFERENCE: 533870 7448543
AUTHORIZATION :
COST LIMIT: \$ 125.00
ORDER DATE: March 9, 2015
ORDER TIME : 3:48 PM
ORDER NO. : 533870-010
CUSTOMER NO: 7448543
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
DOMESTIC FILING
NAME: 1109 FRONT, LLC
EFFECTIVE DATE:
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING
CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams - EXT. 62935

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

## COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJE	1109 Front, LLC
SCOTE	Name of Limited Liability Company
The end	osed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please	turn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Ryan Hoffman
	Name of Person
	Firm/Company
	311 49th Street W.
	Address
	Bradenton, FL 34209
	City/State and Zip Code
	ryanhoff55@aol.com
For fur	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  er information concerning this matter, please call:
Ryan	offman 941 727-2800
	at ()
Enclose	l is a check for the following amount:
\$125.0	Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314  Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Page 1 of 2

2015 MAR -9 PM 10: 1 1
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORID:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	Duan Haffman
MGR	Ryan Hoffman 311 49th Street W.
	Bradenton, FL 34209
	THE THE PARTY OF T
an effective date is listed, the date must be	late of filing:
e date of filing.)  RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE!	1
(In accordance with secti constitutes an affirmation	member or an authorized representative of a member. on 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document on under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. e information submitted in a document to the Department of State
	e felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Page 2 of 2

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

SECRETARY OF STATE